PENTLOW LEISURE WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
West Suffolk Motor Club / Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time | Rank \ ] Title Stage | SS Time | Time | Rank \
1 - Owen Turner / Fiona Turner [Test 10 | 3:42[2] | 31:19 | 23 |
Test 1 4:13[s] 4:13 6
Test 2 2:05 6:18 7
Test 3 118 736 6 5 - Andy Elcomb / Daren Hall
Test 4 2:23 9:59 6 Test1 5:00 5:00 42
Test 5 4:00 13:59 6 Test 2 2:12 7:12 35
Test 6 2:02 16:01 6 Test 3 1:26 8:38 30
Test7 1:17 17:18 6 Test 4 2:40 11:18 30
Test 8 2:24 19:42 7 Test5 4:09 15:27 26
Test9 5:57 [s] 25:39 7 Test 6 2:11 17:38 26
Test 10 3:31 29:10 8 Test7 1:19 18:57 26
Test 8 2:27 21:24 24
Test9 5:59 27:23 21
2 - Jamie Turner / Matt Augustine Test 10 3:34 30:57 20
Test 1 4:07 4:07 3
Test 2 2:05 6:12 4 ) ]
Test 3 118 730 2 6 - Richard Atherton / Martin Putman
Test 4 2:23 9:53 5 Test 1 4:21 4:21 16
Test 5 4:01 13:54 5 Test 2 2:14 6:35 20
Test 6 1:58 15:52 5 Test 3 1:24 7:59 19
Test7 1:16 17:08 5 Test 4 2:33 10:32 18
Test 8 2:28 19:36 5 Test5 4:11 14:43 17
Test 9 6:01[9] 25:37 6 Test 6 2:04 16:47 16
Test 10 3:29 29:06 6 Test 7 1:21 18:08 17
Test 8 2:29 20:37 18
Test9 6:09 26:46 16
3 - Paul Sharp / Paul Barrett Test 10 3:34 [13] 30:20 16
Test 1 4:07 4:07 3
Test 2 2:02 6:09 3 ) )
Test 3 118 797 3 7 - Justin Oliver / Matthew Ockendon
Test 4 2:22 9:49 3 Test 1 4:43 4:43 28
Test 5 4:00 13:49 4 Test 2 2:19 7:02 30
Test 6 1:58 15:47 4 Test 3 1:38 8:40 31
Test7 1:18 17:05 4 Test 4 2:41 11:21 31
Test 8 2:29 19:34 4 Test5 4:36 15:57 32
Test 9 5:59 25:33 5 Test 6 2:11 18:08 32
Test 10 3:31 29:04 5 Test7 1:30 19:38 32
Test 8 2:31 22:09 31
Test9 6:19 28:28 27
4 - Paul Keddie / Adrian White Test 10 3:40 19 32:08 26
Test 1 4:25 4:25 18
Test 2 2:13 6:38 21 ) )
Test 3 133 811 23 8 - Keith Lane / Martin Lane
Test 4 2:41 10:52 24 Test 1 4:30 4:30 23
Test 5 4:34 15:26 25 Test 2 2:12 6:42 24
Test 6 2:11 17:37 25 Test 3 1:24 8:06 22
Test7 1:20 18:57 25 Test 4 2:41 10:47 21
Test 8 2:34 21:31 26 Test5 4:29 15:16 24
Test 9 6:06 27:37 24 Test 6 2:11 17:27 24
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PENTLOW LEISURE WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
West Suffolk Motor Club / Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank ] Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test7 1:24 18:51 24 Test5 4:17 15:14 23
Test 8 2:34 21:25 25 Test 6 2:06 17:20 22
Test9 6:29 27:54 25 Test7 1:21 18:41 22
Test 10 3:50 31:44 25 Test 8 2:28 21:09 22
Test 9 6:27 27:36 23
Test 10 3:44 31:20 24
9 - Derek Rogers / Lee Bezuidenhout
Test 1 4:25 4:25 18 ]
Test 2 2:06 9] 631 17 14 - Brian Grant / Thomas Grant
Test 3 1:22[9] 7:53 15 Test 1 4:59 4:59 39
Test 4 2:30 10:23 15 Test 2 2:35 7:34 41
Test5 4:28 14:51 20 Test 3 1:36 9:10 39
Test 6 2:02 16:53 20 Test 4 3:05 12:15 41
Test7 1:17 18:10 18 Test5 4:28 16:43 38
Test 8 2:23 20:33 16 Test 6 2:11 18:54 38
Test9 6:20 26:53 17 Test7 1:26 20:20 38
Test 10 3:31 30:24 17 Test 8 2:43 23:03 38
Test 9 6:40 29:43 38
Test 10 3:54 33:37 38
10 - Andrew Dudley / Robert Dudley
Test 1 4:14 4:14 7 ]
Test 2 505 619 8 15 - James Richardson / Jen Coe
Test 3 1:23 7:42 9 Test 1 5:27 5:27 47
Test 4 2:25 10:07 8 Test 2 3:36 9:03 51
Test5 4:10 14:17 10 Test 3 2:46 11:49 51
Test 6 2:03 16:20 11 Test 4 4:02 15:51 51
Test7 1:20 17:40 11 Test5 5:10 21:01 51
Test 8 2:21 20:01 11 Test 6 2:50 23:51 51
Test9 6:02 26:03 11 Test7 1:25 25:16 51
Test 10 3:30[s] 29:33 11 Test 8 3:26 28:42 51
Test 9 7:57 36:39 51
Test 10 4:40 41:19 51
12 - Ben Greenfield / David Town
Test 1 4:19 4:19 13 ]
Test 2 508 627 13 16 - Peter Cotgrove / Timothy Cotgrove
Test 3 1:24 7:51 14 Test 1 5:18 5:18 46
Test 4 2:32 10:23 14 Test 2 2:23 7:41 44
Test5 4:09 14:32 13 Test 3 2:46 10:27 47
Test 6 2:02 16:34 13 Test 4 2:55 13:22 46
Test7 1:20 17:54 13 Test5 4:38 18:00 46
Test 8 2:21 20:15 12 Test 6 2:18 20:18 46
Test9 6:09 26:24 13 Test7 1:37 21:55 46
Test 10 3:31 29:55 12 Test 8 2:44 24:39 45
Test 9 6:45 31:24 44
Test 10 4:40 36:04 45
13 - Alan Coombs / Andrew Bainbridge
Test 1 4:28 4:28 22 i )
Test 2 505 653 o5 17 - Martin Dumbill / Scott Page
Test 3 1:28 8:21 25 Test 1 4:37 4:37 26
Test 4 2:36 10:57 25 Test 2 2:21 6:58 27
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PENTLOW LEISURE WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

West Suffolk Motor Club / Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank ] Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test 3 1:29 8:27 26 Test 2 1:59 6:04 2
Test 4 2:41 11:08 26 Test 3 1:20[6] 7:24 2
Test5 4:21 15:29 27 Test 4 2:23 9:47 2
Test 6 2:21 17:50 27 Test5 3:56 13:43 2
Test7 1:25 19:15 27 Test 6 1:56 15:39 2
Test 8 3:00 22:15 32 Test7 1:17 16:56 2
Test9 6:27 28:42 29 Test 8 2:16 19:12 2
Test 10 3:49 32:31 29 Test 9 5:46 24:58 2
Test 10 3:41 28:39 3
18 - Brian Birkin / Roy Ineson
Test1 2:49 2.49 34 34 - Tomasz Marciniak / Adam Lisiecki
Test 2 2:17 7:06 32 Test 1 4:04 4:04 1
Test 3 1:37 8:43 33 Test 2 2:00 6:04 1
Test 4 2:47 11:30 32 Test 3 1:18 7:22 1
Test5 4:39 16:09 34 Test 4 2:21 9:43 1
Test 6 2:13 18:22 34 Test5 3:54 13:37 1
Test7 1:30 19:52 34 Test 6 1:53 15:30 1
Test 8 2:37 22:29 34 Test7 1:17 16:47 1
Test9 6:50 29:19 33 Test 8 2:13 19:00 1
Test 10 3:59 33:18 34 Test9 5:39 24:39 1
Test 10 3:21 28:00 1
19 - Ellen Tilney / Colin Sutton
Test1 517 517 5 36 - Maciej Knapinski / Jaromir Oleszczyk
Test 2 2:26 7:43 45 Test 1 4:20 4:20 14
Test 3 1:47 9:30 43 Test 2 2:08 6:28 14
Test 4 2:56 12:26 42 Test 3 1:22[9] 7:50 13
Test5 4:41 17:07 43 Test 4 2:30 10:20 12
Test 6 2:17 19:24 43 Test 5 4:12 14:32 14
Test7 1:51 21:15 44 Test 6 2:03 16:35 14
Test 8 2:45 24:00 43 Test7 1:.22 17:57 14
Test9 6:56 30:56 43 Test 8 2:23 20:20 14
Test 10 4:08 35:04 42 Test 9 6:11 26:31 14
Test 10 3:37 30:08 15
32 - Ding Boston / Sarah Cunningham
Test1 217 217 10 37 - Piotr Kozimor / Krzysztof Kucinski
Test 2 1:56 6:13 5 Test 1 4:14 4:14 7
Test 3 1:17 7:30 5 Test 2 2:05 6:19 8
Test 4 2:20 9:50 4 Test 3 1:22[9] 7:41 8
Test5 3:57 13:47 3 Test 4 2:27 10:08 9
Test 6 1:58 15:45 3 Test5 4:02[9] 14:10 8
Test 7 1:15 17:00 3 Test 6 2:00[9] 16:10 8
Test 8 2:15 19:15 3 Test7 1:18 17:28 8
Test9 5:50 25:05 3 Test 8 2:21 19:49 8
Test 10 3:25 28:30 2 Test 9 6:01[9] 25:50 9
Test 10 3:35 29:25 9
33 - lan Mepham / Samm Keeley
Test 1 4:05[2] | 4:05 2
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PENTLOW LEISURE WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

West Suffolk Motor Club / Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank ] Title Stage SS Time Time Rank
40 - Kevin Fisher / D Warner
Testl 4:20 [14] 4:20 14 44 - Nick Pope / Lizzie Pope
Test 2 2:09 6:29 15
Test 3 129 7:58 18 Testl 4:59 4:59 39
Test4 2:52 10:50 22 Test2 2:26 7:25 39
Test5 4:15 15.05 21 Test3 1:40 9:05 38
Test6 217 17:22 23 Testd 2:55 12:00 i
Test 7 125 18:47 23 Test5 5:00 17:00 41
Test 8 2:27 21:14 23 Test 6 2:24 19:24 42
Test9 7:57 29:11 32 Test7 1:37 21:01 43
Test 10 3:44 32:55 32 Test8 2:55 23:56 42
Test9 7:47 31:43 45
Test 10 4:26 36:00 46
41 - Geoff Bateman / Rob Philp
Test1 441 4:41 27 45 - Robert Spittal / Richard Gould
Test 2 245 7:26 40
Tost3 132 558 e Test1 4:55 4:55 36
Test4 2:52 1150 36 Test2 2:24 719 38
Test5 4:29 16:19 35 Test3 1:35 8:54 35
Tost6 518 1837 a5 Test 4 2:52 11:46 35
Tost7 18 20.05 3 Test5 4:40 16:26 36
Test 8 >a4 52:49 36 Test 6 2:19 18:45 36
Test 9 631 29:20 32 Test 7 1:30 20:15 37
Test 10 3:55 33:15 33 Test8 . 22:58 37
Test9 6:51 29:49 39
Test 10 4:03 33:52 39
42 - Gary Ward / Peter Norris
Testl 0:27 5:27 47 46 - Colin Wake / Steve Radley
Test 2 3:26 8:53 50
Test 3 2:46 11:39 50 Testl 5:13 513 44
Test4 4:02 15:41 50 Test2 2:50 8:03 47
Test5 4:40 20:21 50 Test3 1:56 9:59 45
Tost6 520 301 = Test 4 2:57 1256 44
Test7 1:43 24:44 50 Test5 4:47 17:43 45
Test 8 2:40 27:24 50 Test 6 2:23 20:06 45
Test9 7:57 35:21 50 Test7 1:36 21:42 45
Test 10 4:40 40:01 50 Test8 3:16 24:58 47
Test9 7:23 32:21 47
Test 10 4:24 36:45 47
43 - Vince Hawtree / John Plant
Test1 o:27 5:27 47 47 - Clive Senior / Lucy Senior
Test 2 2:24 7:51 46
Tost3 107 518 yh Test1 5:00 5:00 42
Test4 2551 12:09 39 Test2 2:41 741 43
Test5 239 16.48 39 Test 3 2:46 10:27 46
Tost6 527 1910 39 Test 4 3:02 13:29 47
Tost7 129 50:39 20 Test5 4:46 18:15 47
Test 8 546 2325 20 Test 6 2:20 20:35 47
Test 9 711 30:36 n Test 7 1:31 22:06 47
Test 10 411 34:47 41 Test8 2:42 24:48 e
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PENTLOW LEISURE WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

West Suffolk Motor Club / Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank ] Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test 9 7:04 31:52 46 Test7 1:21 18:32 21
Test 10 4:10 36:02 44 Test 8 2:29 21:01 21
Test9 6:25 27:26 22
Test 10 3:40 31:06 21
48 - Luis Gutierrez Diaz / Sofia Rodriguez
Test 1 4:58 4:58 38
Test 2 543 741 12 103 - Paul Barrett / Paul Sharp
Test 3 1:39 9:20 42 Test 1 4:25 4:25 18
Test 4 2:52 12:12 40 Test 2 2:06[9] 6:31 17
Test5 4:43 16:55 40 Test 3 1:25 7:56 16
Test 6 2:19 19:14 41 Test 4 2:36 10:32 19
Test7 1:32 20:46 41 Test5 4:16 14:48 19
Test 8 2:45 23:31 41 Test 6 2:02 16:50 19
Test9 7:23 30:54 42 Test7 1:23 18:13 19
Test 10 4:11 35:05 43 Test 8 2:29 20:42 19
Test9 6:23 27:05 19
Test 10 3:46 30:51 19
49 - Peter Hanman / Louise Cooledge
Test 1 4:47 4:47 32 ) ) )
Test 2 214 2] 701 29 104 - Adrian White / Paul Keddie
Test 3 1:33 8:34 29 Test 1 4:17 4:17 10
Test 4 2:42 11:16 29 Test 2 2:08 6:25 12
Test5 4:28 15:44 28 Test 3 1:22[9] 7:47 12
Test 6 2:14 17:58 29 Test4 2:35 10:22 13
Test7 1:27 19:25 30 Test5 4:09 14:31 12
Test 8 2:32 21:57 28 Test 6 2:03 16:34 12
Test9 6:48 28:45 30 Test7 1:20 17:54 12
Test 10 4:04 32:49 31 Test 8 2:23 20:17 13
Test9 6:03 26:20 12
Test 10 3:37 29:57 13
101 - Fiona Turner / Owen Turner
Test 1 4:44 4:44 29
Test 2 217 701 o8 105 - Daren Hall / Andy Elcomb
Test 3 1:31 8:32 27 Test 1 4:17 4:17 10
Test 4 2:42 11:14 27 Test 2 2:07 6:24 11
Test5 4:31 15:45 29 Test 3 1:21 7:45 11
Test 6 2:13 17:58 28 Test 4 2:30 10:15 11
Test 7 1:27 19:25 29 Test5 4:01 14:16 9
Test 8 2:33 21:58 29 Test 6 1:57 16:13 9
Test9 6:41 28:39 28 Test7 1:18 17:31 9
Test 10 3:50 32:29 28 Test 8 2:18 19:49 9
Test9 5:52 25:41 8
Test 10 3:26 29:07 7
102 - Matt Augustine / Jamie Turner
Test 1 4:45 4:45 31 ) )
Test 2 208 653 26 106 - Martin Putman / Richard Atherton
Test 3 1:25 8:18 24 Test 1 4:48 4:48 33
Test 4 2:33 10:51 23 Test 2 2:19 7:07 33
Test5 4:16 15:07 22 Test 3 1:34 8:41 32
Test 6 2:04 [18] 17:11 21 Test4 2:50 [34] 11:31 33
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PENTLOW LEISURE WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

West Suffolk Motor Club / Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank ] Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test5 4:34 16:05 33 Test 3 1:21 7:39 7
Test 6 2:10 18:15 33 Test4 2:28 10:07 7
Test7 1:28 19:43 33 Test5 3:58 14:05 7
Test 8 2:37 22:20 33 Test 6 1:57 16:02 7
Test9 7:03 29:23 35 Test7 1:20 17:22 7
Test 10 3:57 33:20 35 Test 8 2:16 19:38 6
Test9 5:53 25:31 4
Test 10 3:25 28:56 4
107 - Matthew Ockendon / Justin Oliver
Test 1 4:30 4:30 23 _ )
Test 2 208 638 22 112 - David Town / Ben Greenfield
Test 3 1:25 8:03 20 Test 1 4:15[9] 4:15 9
Test 4 2:29 10:32 20 Test 2 2:06[9] 6:21 10
Test5 4:07 14:39 15 Test 3 1:22[9] 7:43 10
Test 6 1.58 16:37 15 Test 4 2:26[9] 10:09 10
Test7 1:22 17:59 15 Test5 4:10 14:19 11
Test 8 2:23 20:22 15 Test 6 2:00[9] 16:19 10
Test 9 6:10 26:32 15 Test7 1:20 17:39 10
Test 10 3:34 30:06 14 Test 8 2:20[s] 19:59 10
Test9 6:02 26:01 10
Test 10 3:31 29:32 10
108 - Martin Lane / Keith Lane
Test 1 4:51 4:51 35 o
Test 2 292 713 36 113 - Andrew Bainbridge / Alan Coombs
Test 3 1:42 8:55 36 Test 1 4:33 4:33 25
Test 4 2:56 11:51 37 Test 2 2:08 6:41 23
Test5 4:42 16:33 37 Test 3 1:23 8:04 21
Test 6 2:13 18:46 37 Test 4 2:24 10:28 16
Test7 1:28 20:14 36 Test5 4:12 14:40 16
Test 8 2:25 22:39 35 Test 6 2:07 16:47 17
Test 9 6:46 29:25 36 Test7 1:20 18:07 16
Test 10 3:56 33:21 36 Test 8 2:26 20:33 17
Test9 6:28 27:01 18
Test 10 3:42 30:43 18
109 - Lee Bezuidenhout / Derek Rogers
Test 1 4:26 4:26 21 )
Test 2 207 633 19 114 - Thomas Grant / Brian Grant
Test 3 1:24 7:57 17 Test1 4:59 4:59 39
Test 4 2:33 10:30 17 Test 2 2:14 7:13 37
Test5 4:15 14:45 18 Test 3 1:39 8:52 34
Test 6 2:04 16:49 18 Test4 2:39 11:31 34
Test7 1:33 18:22 20 Test5 4:18 15:49 30
Test 8 2:31 20:53 20 Test 6 2:09 17:58 30
Test9 6:26 27:19 20 Test7 1:26 19:24 28
Test 10 3:52 31:11 22 Test 8 2:31 21:55 27
Test9 6:20 28:15 26
Test 10 4:05 32:20 27
110 - Robert Dudley / Andrew Dudley
Test 1 4:12 4:12 5 )
Test 2 2:06 9] 618 6 115 - Jen Coe / James Richardson
Test 1 | 5:27 4] | 5:27 47 \
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PENTLOW LEISURE WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

West Suffolk Motor Club / Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank ] Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test2 3:16 8:43 49 119 - Colin Sutton / Ellen Tilney
Test 3 2:46 11:29 49
Test4 4:02 15:31 49 Test1 4557 4:57 37
Test5 4:24 19:55 49 Test 2 2:14 711 34
Test 6 2:22 22:17 49 Test 3 2:46 9:57 44
Test 7 1:31 23:48 49 Test 4 2:46 12:43 43
Test 8 3:26 27:14 49 Test5 4:21 17:04 42
Test 9 7:57 35:11 49 Test 6 2:08 19:12 40
Test 10 353 39:04 49 Test7 1:26 20:38 39
Test 8 2:31 23:09 39
Test 9 6:28 29:37 37
Test 10 3:46 33:23 37
116 - Timothy Cotgrove / Peter Cotgrove
Test 1 4:24 4:24 17
Test 2 2:07 6:31 16
Test 3 2:46 9:17 40
Test 4 4:02 13:19 45
Test 5 4:04 17:23 44
Test 6 2:06 19:29 44
Test7 1:20 20:49 42
Test 8 3:26 24:15 44
Test 9 6:07 30:22 40
Test 10 3:32 33:54 40
117 - Scott Page / Martin Dumbill
Test 1 4:44 4:44 29
Test 2 2:22 7:06 31
Test 3 1:28 8:34 28
Test 4 2:42 11:16 28
Test5 4:39 15:55 31
Test 6 2:12 18:07 31
Test7 1:28 19:35 31
Test 8 2:31 22:06 30
Test 9 6:44 28:50 31
Test 10 3:55 32:45 30
118 - Ashley Birkin / Mark Bullock
Test 1 5:27 5:27 47
Test 2 2:41 8:08 48
Test 3 2:46 10:54 48
Test 4 4:02 14:56 48
Test5 4:30 19:26 48
Test 6 2:07 21:33 48
Test7 1:32 23:05 48
Test 8 2:35 25:40 48
Test 9 7:57 33:37 48
Test 10 3:45 37:22 48
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